
Date of 

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Amount of Claim 

Admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Amount 

Covered by 

Guarantee

Whether 

related party?

% of voting 

share in CoC

1

Starorama 

Technologies Pvt. 

Ltd.

- 3,62,01,059       3,62,01,059       Unsecured Nil Yes 0.00% Nil Nil -            Nil

2
Brisk 

Communications
- 30,24,415          29,75,757          Unsecured Nil No 0.39% Nil Nil 48,658       Nil

(Amount in Rs.)

Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditors

Details of Claim Received Detail of Claim Admitted
Amount of 

Contingent 

Claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be set-

off

Amount of

claim not 

admitted

Amount of

claim under 

verification

Remaraks, if any

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Annexure-4

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Lemon Electronics Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP: 27th February, 2020 List of Creditors as on: 17th December, 2020


